Event 38 - 1.30m

PLACE HORSE

lst

znd

Cassana

Killerisk Minnie
LCC Glensman

JB Master Glen Bar
KEG Corleone

Sassy Cassie

RIDER

Sven Hadley
Maura Counihan
Linda Courtney
Shane O’ Reilly
Christian Coyle

Glenn

OWNER FAULTS
Sven Hadley 0
Maura Counihansnr. O
Linda Courtney 0
Shane O’ Reilly 0
William Kennedy O

Margaret Kinsella 4+7

TIME

29.00

29.86

30.97

32.70

37.72

44.23



